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 77 26289 BHOPAL  0District 3233G2  1  1  77 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 37 26346 UJJAIN  0District 3233G2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 26347 VIDISHA  2District 3233G2  5  5  28 1  0  0 1  4  1  0

 11 31720 KHACHRAUD  0District 3233G2  3  8  11 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 34 31897 NAGDA  2District 3233G2  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 35870 SAGAR  1District 3233G2  2  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 41 36632 BHOPAL SOUTH  19District 3233G2  7  8  60 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 10 37290 BHOPAL HILLTOP-IDGAH  0District 3233G2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 38742 TIKAMGARH  23District 3233G2  21  28  58 1  0  0 21  7  0  1

 25 39478 BHOPAL BHEL  13District 3233G2  10  11  38 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 30 39479 TARANA  11District 3233G2  10  15  41 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 49 39590 BETUL CITY  17District 3233G2  11  17  66 0  0  0 9  8  0  0

 17 40065 SARANGPUR  11District 3233G2  10  10  28 1  0  0 10  0  0  1

 13 52069 BHOPAL LAKE CITY  5District 3233G2  5  5  18 1  0  0 5  0  0  1

 13 54428 BHOPAL COUPLE  11District 3233G2  6  18  24 0  0  0 11  7  0  0

 39 55778 UJJAIN AWANTIKA  0District 3233G2  1  1  39 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 56205 BHOPAL CLASSIC  19District 3233G2  13  25  43 0  0  0 16  9  0  0

 22 56305 BHOPAL PRATAP  21District 3233G2  18  18  43 1  0  0 17  1  1  0

 27 56608 Nagda Greater  3District 3233G2  1  2  30 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 17 56662 KHILCHIPUR  0District 3233G2  3  11  17 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 31 56716 PACHORE  0District 3233G2  9  24  31 0  0  0 0  24  0  0

 0 56888 BHOPAL MAJESTIC  40District 3233G2  3  5  40 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 56961 BARELI  4District 3233G2  5  5  22 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 26 57130 HOSHANGABAD  6District 3233G2  6  6  32 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 21 57773 BHOPAL NORTH  5District 3233G2  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 58155 BHOPAL ROYAL  16District 3233G2  15  16  34 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 22 58898 MULTAI TAPTI NAGARI  0District 3233G2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 59124 UJJAIN KSHIPRA  3District 3233G2  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 20 59138 UJJAIN MAHAKAL  0District 3233G2  4  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 1 60410 UJJAIN WING  24District 3233G2  14  18  25 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 34 60411 UJJAIN HOLY CITY  6District 3233G2  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 60760 PIPARIA CITY  12District 3233G2  5  5  32 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 20 62055 UJJAIN DYNAMIC  0District 3233G2  2  2  20 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 2 64394 BHOPAL CENTURY  5District 3233G2  1  3  7 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 32 66703 HARDA CITY  6District 3233G2  6  12  38 0  0  0 5  7  0  0

 26 67007 ITARSI FRIENDS  18District 3233G2  12  20  44 0  0  0 14  6  0  0

 30 78031 UJJAIN CLASSIC  0District 3233G2  5  11  30 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 28 82712 BHOPAL FRIENDS  7District 3233G2  10  27  35 0  0  0 6  21  0  0

 0 82916 UJJAIN SURBHI  36District 3233G2  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 84440 UJJAIN FRIENDS  8District 3233G2  7  7  35 1  0  0 7  0  1  0

 19 84911 BABAI  0District 3233G2  5  6  19 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 24 89138 BHOPAL GLORIOUS  8District 3233G2  9  15  32 0  0  0 7  8  0  0

 37 97355 UJJAIN ASHOK  1District 3233G2  1  1  38 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 98676 BERASIA  0District 3233G2  1  2  8 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 36 103553 UJJAIN GOLD  1District 3233G2  7  9  37 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 15 107154 BHOPAL KARMA  14District 3233G2  13  14  29 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 11 107322 ITARSI COUPLE  6District 3233G2  5  7  17 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 40 109339 VIDISHA SAMRAT  0District 3233G2  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 109984 SAGAR DIAMOND  1District 3233G2  2  3  14 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 22 112175 BHOPAL SANSKAR  15District 3233G2  6  8  37 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 13 117502 SHAMSHABAD  0District 3233G2  5  7  13 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 3 118686 SARNI SATPUDA  0District 3233G2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 118706 KHACHRAUD SHREE SAI  2District 3233G2  2  4  6 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 11 118907 BHOURA CAMPUS  0District 3233G2  4  7  11 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 3 119293 SANCHI  0District 3233G2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 119471 HARDA AMBER  1District 3233G2  5  7  21 0  0  0 0  7  0  0
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 3 120257 Bhopal Young Campus  0District 3233G2  1  2  3 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 12 120365 Ujjain Urja  4District 3233G2  5  9  16 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 1 122097 Bhopal Anand Campus  1District 3233G2  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 122422 Vidisha Maitry  0District 3233G2  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 122753 Vidisha Betwa  21District 3233G2  8  12  21 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 14 125385 Itarsi Sudarshan  9District 3233G2  3  6  23 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 15 125433 Bhopal Elite  12District 3233G2  5  5  27 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 4 125961 Ujjain Abhinav Couple  0District 3233G2  1  2  4 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 125998 Bhopal Pearl  5District 3233G2  2  4  18 1  0  0 2  2  0  1

 15 127681 Bhopal New Lake City  0District 3233G2  2  4  15 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 0 128201 Ujjain Passion  25District 3233G2  7  11  25 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 18 128241 Bhopal Smart City  14District 3233G2  12  14  32 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 14 128347 Pipariya Narmada  6District 3233G2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 129870 Anandpur Sadguru  4District 3233G2  7  10  36 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 0 130015 Vidisha Aarya  28District 3233G2  4  6  28 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 1 130028 Ganj Basoda  8District 3233G2  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 132085 Agar Shatabdi  0District 3233G2  3  6  10 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 10 132086 Ujjain Couple  10District 3233G2  4  16  20 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 30 134545 Hoshangabad Ayush  8District 3233G2  16  18  38 0  0  0 7  11  0  0

 0 136376 Ujjain Jagrati  13District 3233G2  5  8  13 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 6 136627 Ujjain Diamond  5District 3233G2  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 137125 Itarsi Maitri  9District 3233G2  4  6  9 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 137407 Itarsi Pankh  23District 3233G2  5  13  23 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 3 137599 Ujjain Ananta  0District 3233G2  1  2  3 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 138538 Bhopal Mannat  11District 3233G2  6  12  15 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 1 139370 Ujjain Royal  0District 3233G2  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 140218 Betul Mahak  15District 3233G2  4  6  15 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 4 141094 Vidisha Sanghmitra  10District 3233G2  3  4  14 3  0  0 3  1  1  2
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 6 141363 Sehore Siddhpur  6District 3233G2  4  7  12 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 11 141656 Bhopal Wing  11District 3233G2  5  15  22 1  0  0 10  5  0  1

 0 141706 Ujjain Udaan  10District 3233G2  2  4  10 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 141739 Ujjain Gold Queen  6District 3233G2  4  4  6 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 142412 Bhopal Aman  5District 3233G2  3  9  12 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 0 142846 Vidisha Prakash  15District 3233G2  4  8  15 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 1 145759 Pachore Udaan  13District 3233G2  3  11  14 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 11 145891 Vidisha Sunrise  9District 3233G2  6  13  20 2  0  0 7  6  0  2

 6 147714 Bhopal Anant  13District 3233G2  4  8  19 1  0  0 6  2  0  1

 10 148185 Bhopal Sarovar  15District 3233G2  7  8  25 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 18 149526 Ujjain Engineers  8District 3233G2  9  11  26 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 9 149527 Ujjain Harmony  4District 3233G2  1  1  13 10  0  0 1  0  3  7

 10 149528 Ujjain Sanjeevni  2District 3233G2  2  2  12 3  0  0 0  2  0  3

 9 149530 Ujjain Technocrate  1District 3233G2  0  0  10 7  0  0 0  0  1  6

 3 149537 Bhopal Harmony  0District 3233G2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 149538 Ujjain New Voices  7District 3233G2  5  5  20 7  0  0 4  1  1  6

 6 149639 Ujjain Rise  3District 3233G2  3  4  9 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 2 149646 Ujjain Malwa  0District 3233G2  2  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 149675 Ujjain Sandipani  0District 3233G2  1  3  5 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 2 149685 Ujjain Gold New Voices  0District 3233G2  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 149785 Ujjain Gold City  2District 3233G2  2  4  5 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 4 150542 Silvani Prince  4District 3233G2  2  6  8 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 4 151600 Bhopal Sarvodaya  13District 3233G2  5  12  17 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 16 151601 Ujjain Surmandir  8District 3233G2  5  18  24 0  0  0 7  11  0  0

 11 154303 Bhopal United  15District 3233G2  5  10  26 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 4 157023 Ujjain Shreyans  2District 3233G2  8  4  6 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 26 157033 Biaora  0District 3233G2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 157181 Ujjain Anand  2District 3233G2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 157186 Ujjain Shivaay  0District 3233G2  3  7  10 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 8 157411 Makdone  1District 3233G2  3  5  9 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 12 157759 Betul Amigos  4District 3233G2  0  0  16 0  15  0 0  0  0  0

 9 172421 Nagda Gold  2District 3233G2  4  3  11 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 173336 Nagda Avighna  4District 3233G2  7  5  11 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 173848 Bareli Sadguru  0District 3233G2  2  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 173862 Narsinghgarh  9District 3233G2  5  15  20 0  0  0 8  7  0  0

 14 174311 Vidisha Vasundhara  8District 3233G2  6  12  22 2  0  0 7  5  1  1

 11 174473 Itarsi Samarpan  10District 3233G2  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 177527 Bhopal Gold Fiza  13District 3233G2  9  7  20 4  0  0 7  0  0  4

 2 177689 Ujjain Anuraag  2District 3233G2  1  2  4 1  0  0 1  1  1  0

 3 180807 Bhopal Samaraddhi  7District 3233G2  4  6  10 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 15 181714 Ujjain Mahalok  6District 3233G2  0  0  21 0  16  3 0  0  0  0

 9 181779 Gyaraspur  0District 3233G2  7  4  9 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 23 182889 Makhan Nagar  3District 3233G2  0  0  26 0  23  0 0  0  0  0

 11 185436 Barnagar  9District 3233G2  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 185575 Ujjain Samraat  10District 3233G2  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 11 185592 Ujjain Mahananda  9District 3233G2  10  10  20 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 10 185661 Naranyanpur  10District 3233G2  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 8 186213 Bhopal New Generation  8District 3233G2  8  8  16 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 11 186562 Bhopal Crown  8District 3233G2  8  8  19 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 10 187174 Bhopal Youth WIngs  10District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 7 187856 VIdisha Rising Star  13District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 12 187893 Ujjain Vaidik  8District 3233G2  10  10  20 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 13 188221 Bherunda  7District 3233G2  7  7  20 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 188567 Vidisha Victory  5District 3233G2  0  0  19 0  17  0 0  0  0  0

 10 191709 Ujjain Palak  10District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 13 191713 Ujjain Akash  7District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0
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 13 191717 Ujjain Sapt Sagar  7District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 10 191729 Ujjain Prashanti  10District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 9 191764 Ujjain Shivome  11District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 11 191766 Ujjain Shri Sai  9District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 12 191767 Ujjain Vikramaditya  8District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 10 191768 Ujjain Nirvan  10District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 12 191780 Ujjain Sukhsagar  8District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 16 191786 Ujjain Kriti  4District 3233G2  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 15 192129 Ujjain Melvin  6District 3233G2  1  2  21 3  11  4 0  2  2  1

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,067  3,141 1,074
 149

 629  945  51  323  7563 379  13  38
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